6-2
LED Lamps, Tubes and Modules
For the most up-to-date product information, see www.gelighting.com. To convert inches to millimeters, multiply by 25.4.
A GE scientist invented the first visible LED in 1962, pioneering a
technology that is revolutionizing the lighting industry. GE is also
one of the largest LED systems companies in the world. But it’s not
only about size. We’re dedicated to LED performance on your
behalf. That’s why we are helping to develop a universal set of

Initial CBCP
Initial
Color
Temp CRI
†Wattage
Equivalency
*Rated
Life –
Hours L70 Dimmable
††ENERGY
STAR®
‡Location
Rating Additional Information
LED A-Line Lamps (continued)
LED A-21 (continued)
A-21 17 34369 LED17DA21/5K/BX 120 4 5.28 1600 5000 80 100W 15,000 ▲ Damp White, Semi-Omni
17 16113 LED17DA21/827 120 6 5.28 1600 2700 78 100W 15,000 ▲ Damp White, Semi-Omni
17 83693 LED17DA21/BX 120 4 5.28 1600 2700 78 100W 15,000 ▲ Damp White, Semi-Omni
17 23006 LED17DA221XSW 120 4 5.28 1520 2700 85 100W 15,000 ▲ Damp White, Semi-Omni
22 73378 LED22A50/150/827 120 6 5.31 700/
2155/
1600
2700 80 50W/
100W/
150W
25,000 Damp White, 3-Way
22 92119 LED22A50/150/BX 120 3 5.31 700/
2155/
1600
2700 80 50W/
100W/
150W
25,000 Damp White, 3-Way
22 92120 LED22A50/150/5KB 120 3 5.31 700/
2155/
1600
5000 80 50W/
100W/
150W
25,000 Damp White, 3-Way
LED Bright Stik
Med 10 28089 LED10LS3/828 120 48 4.45 760 2840 80 60W 15,000 Indoor Case = 16 3-pack
10 32273 LED10LS3/850 120 48 4.45 760 5000 80 60W 15,000 Indoor Case = 16 3-pack
16 35524 LED16LS2/5K 120 32 5.31 1520 2850 88 100W 15,000 Indoor
16 35523 LED16LS2/828 120 32 5.31 1520 2850 88 100W 15,000 Indoor
LED Reflector Lamps
LED R20
R20 Med 7 33851 LED7DRS20F-W/TP 120 3 4.43 470 2700 80 25,000 ▲ Damp White
7 13829 LED7DRS20F827 120 6 3.64 470 2700 80 25,000 ▲ Damp White
7 14065 LED7DRS20F830 120 6 3.64 470 3000 80 25,000 ▲ Damp White
7 20453 LED7DRS20F/5K/TP 120 3 4.43 500 5000 80 25,000 ▲ Damp White
LED BR30    (The 12W BR30s are 65-watt incandescent replacements – based on ENERGY STAR® requirements for lumens)
BR30 Med 10 68160 LED10DR303V/827W 120 6 5.37 700 2700 80 65W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Frosted, White body
10 68161 LED10DR303V/830W 120 6 5.37 700 3000 80 65W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Frosted, White body
10 89936 LED10DR303-W/TP 120 3 5.37 700 2700 80 65W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Frosted, White body
10 89942 LED10DR303/5K/TP 120 3 5.37 700 5000 80 65W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Frosted, White body
LED BR30 Reveal
10 92470 LED10DR303RVL 120 3 5.37 650 2700 90 65W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Frosted, White body
12 83574 LED12DR303RVLES 120 3 5.37 650 2700 90 65W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Frosted, White Body
LED BR40
BR40 Med 13 89941 LED13BR40/TP 120 3 6.34 1070 2700 80 85W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Frosted, White body
13 20445 LED13BR40/5K/TP 120 3 6.34 1070 5000 80 85W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Frosted, White body
13 64176 LED13DBR40/827 120 6 6.34 1070 2700 80 85W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Frosted, White body
13 14708 LED13DBR40/830 120 6 6.34 1070 3000 80 85W 25,000 ▲ ★ Damp Frosted, White body
LED Directional Lamps (MR16)
LED 12 Volt AC/DC MR16 and MRX16    (35-watt Halogen replacements – based on ENERGY STAR® requirements for center beam candlepower)
MR16 GU5.3 4 62915 LED4MR16/NFL/TP 12 3 1.88 210 800 3000 80 25,000 Damp Accent, 25° beam, Silver
7 89945 LED7DMR16D/TP 12 6 1.88 390 1900 3000 83 35W 25,000 ▲ Dry Accent, 25° beam, Silver
7 69920 LED7DMR16D830/25 12 6 1.9 390 1900 3000 83 35W 25,000 ▲ Dry Accent, 25° beam, Silver
7 69925 LED7DMR16D840/15 12 6 1.9 430 4000 4000 87 35W 25,000 ▲ Dry Accent, 15° beam, Silver
7 93431 LED7DMR16S827/15 12 6 1.97 440 3700 2700 80 35W 25,000 ▲ ★ Dry Accent, 15° beam, Silver
7 93412 LED7DMR16S830/15 12 6 2.3 460 3800 3000 80 35W 25,000 ▲ ★ Dry Accent, 15° beam, Silver
7 93433 LED7DMR16S840/15 12 6 1.97 490 4200 4000 80 35W 25,000 ▲ ★ Dry Accent, 15° beam, Silver
7 89947 LED7XDMR16D/TP 12 6 1.88 500 2500 3000 82 50W 25,000 ▲ Dry Accent, 25° beam, Silver,
Gen 2‡‡
7 69951 LED7XDMR16S82725 12 6 1.88 480 2400 2700 80 50W 25,000 ▲ ★ Dry Accent, 25° beam, Silver
7 69952 LED7XDMR16S82735 12 6 1.88 480 1400 2700 80 50W 25,000 ▲ ★ Dry Accent, 35° beam, Silver
7 69949 LED7XDMR16S83025 12 6 1.88 500 2500 3000 82 50W 25,000 ▲ ★ Dry Accent, 25° beam, Silver
7 69950 LED7XDMR16S83035 12 6 1.88 500 1500 3000 82 50W 25,000 ▲ ★ Dry Accent, 35° beam, Silver
MRX16 GU5.3 7 35206 LED7XDMRX1682725 12 6 2.2 480 2350 2700 80 50W 25,000 ▲ ★ Dry Accent, 25° beam, White
7 35196 LED7XDMRX1683025 12 6 2.2 500 1350 3000 80 50W 25,000 ▲ ★ Dry Accent, 35° beam, White
7 39360 LED7DMRX16827/25 12 6 2.2 400 1800 2700 80 35W 25,000 ▲ ★ Dry Accent, 25° beam, White
  * The life rating is based on the hours of operation the lamp will provide before reaching 70% of its original lumen rating (L70).
** Minimum order quantity = 6
  † Incandescent or halogen wattage equivalencies based on Energy Star guidelines using lumens or CBPB according to lamp type
 †† Energy Star status:  Certified as meeting Energy Star guidelines.